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2 Inabathuni Mahita SC of Novi 18 6 B1 B1 6 SS 6

Crainic Vivienne Skaters Edge Canton 6 B1

Fairbanks Makenna Lakeshore SA 6 B1

Langenderfer Lexington Bowling Green SC 6 B1

Kundoor Nishi Skaters Edge Canton 5 B1

Regmi Aditya Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B1

Wolf-molnar Cody St Clair Shores FSC 5 B1 B1 5

Muma Jasmine Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B1

Stanley Autumn Skaters Edge Canton 4 B1

Berry Madelynn Skaters Edge Canton 3 B1

Mcmahon Savannah Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B1

Bhargava Anish Skaters Edge Canton 2 B1

4 Wallace Phoebe Ann Arbor FSC 22 B2 B2 6 B2 6 B2 6

4 Keil Reagan Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 20 B2 B2 6

4 Kubiak Lorelai Wyandotte FSC 20 B2 B2 5 B2 5 B2 6

3 Randall Riley Ann Arbor FSC 12 B2 B2 5 B2 4

Brow Harper Skaters Edge Canton 6 B2

Mullaademi Eliza Skaters Edge Canton 6 B2

Nguyen Brooke Onyx-suburban SA 6 B2

Perdew Thea Bowling Green SC 6 B2

Tarrant Ellie Midland FSC 6 B2 B2 6

Thompson Sylvie West Shore Blades 6 B2

Domako Arianna Skaters Edge Canton 5 B2

Gadepalli Jocelyn Ann Arbor FSC 5 B2 B2 5

Keyes Cameron Southgate FSC 5 B2

Morse Emory Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 5 B2 B2 5

Peterson Renee City of Findlay Figure Skating 5 B2

Fassett Clara Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B2

Lawson Anistyn Lakeshore SA 4 B2

Mullaademi Ema Skaters Edge Canton 4 B2
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Shen Aiden Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 4 B2

Brow Chloe Skaters Edge Canton 3 B2

Tummala Swapanthi Bowling Green SC 3 B2

Xie Iris Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 3 B2

Keller Grace Bowling Green SC 2 B2

Regmi Aryan Mt Pleasant FSC 2 B2

3 Bordine Aeris Arctic FSC 14 B3 B3 5 B3 6

2 Smith Eliana Mt Pleasant FSC 9 B3 B3 4

Casano-Thomas Dani Lakeshore SA 6 B3

Fisher Madison Bowling Green SC 6 B3

Hudson Sapphire Skaters Edge Canton 6 B3

Jones Averie Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B3 B3 6

Lindow Lillian St Clair Shores FSC 6 B3 B3 6

Maxwell Andrial Onyx-suburban SA 6 B3 B3 6

O'quinn Lilian Bowling Green SC 6 B3

Sharrow Giada Ann Arbor FSC 6 B3 B3 6

Wright Charlotte Onyx-suburban SA 6 B3

Cruz-Navarro Frida Valeria Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 5 B3

Dimuro Addisyn Midland FSC 5 B3 B3 5

Mackey Sophie Suburban Ice Macomb 5 B3 B3 5

Miller Ava Sylvania Tam-o-shanter Sports 5 B3

Nieblas Lafargon Nia Skaters Edge Canton 5 B3

Ridenour Genevieve Bowling Green SC 5 B3

Yuschak Madison Crystal SA 5 B3 B3 5

Baker Hannah Bowling Green SC 4 B3

Kenny Lily Lapeer Skating Club 4 B3

Luthy Mara Bowling Green SC 4 B3

Camacho Catherine Skaters Edge Canton 3 B3

Farias Austin Bowling Green SC 3 B3

Ritter Ariana Bowling Green SC 3 B3
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Jouraij Gabriella Skaters Edge Canton 2 B3

3 McCann Allie Farmington Hills FSC 21 6 B4 B4 6 B4 3

3 Debord Margot Ann Arbor FSC 16 B4 B4 5 B4 6

3 Carrasco Courtney West Shore Blades 15 B4 B4 6 B4 5

2 Szczak Olivia Ann Arbor FSC 15 6 B4 B4 4

2 Fabela Adriana Mt Pleasant FSC 11 B4 B4 5

2 Degroat Ava Southgate FSC 10 B4 B4 6

2 Parthasarathy Neela Greater Kalamazoo SA 9 B4 B4 6 B4 3

2 Wade Emily Big Rapids FSC 9 B4 B4 4

2 Roy Ashlen ICES 7 B4 B4 3 B4 4

Cherry Emma Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B4 B4 6

Hudgens Alison Onyx-suburban SA 6 B4

Liang Amanda ICES 6 B4 B4 6

Mills Noelle Lapeer SC 6 B4 B4 6

Miyasato Arika Skaters Edge Canton 6 B4

2 Peng Max SC of Novi 6 B4 B4 2 B4 4

Valantine Kaitlyn Bowling Green SC 6 B4

Zemaitis Elizabeth Bowling Green SC 6 B4

Adhya Agnish ICES 5 B4 B4 5

Luthy Theodore Bowling Green SC 5 B4

Shrivastava Reya Bowling Green SC 5 B4

Srivastava Reya Bowling Green SC 5 B4

Zaglul Skylar St Clair Shores FSC 5 B4 B4 5

Hartsock Corinne Bowling Green SC 4 B4

Keys Evelyn Bowling Green SC 4 B4

Abrahamse Genevieve Skaters Edge Canton 3 B4

Buckler Brooke Onyx-suburban SA 3 B4 B4 3

Chang Chloe Bowling Green SC 3 B4

Luginbill Selah City of Findlay Figure Skating 3 B4

Carson Mia Novi Ice Arena 2 B4 B4 2
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Luginbill Hope City of Findlay Figure Skating 2 B4

Peterson Rebekah City of Findlay Figure Skating 2 B4

Bowman Cora City of Findlay Figure Skating 1 B4

Jang Saerom Ann Arbor FSC 1 B4 B4 1

4 Yehliu Karen Ann Arbor FSC 25 6 B5 B5 6 B5 6 B5 3

4 Horneffer Abigail Suburban Ice Macomb 22 B5 B5 5 B5 6 B5 5

3 Cross Brianna Wyandotte FSC 19 6 B5 B5 4 B4 4 B4 5

2 Franchini Emma Farmington Hills FSC 17 6 B5 B5 5

Doles Gwyneth Bowling Green SC 10 B5 B5 5

2 Babe Annabelle West Shore Blades FSC 9 B5 B5 3 B5 6

2 Caesar Addyson Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 9 B5 B5 4

Fazekas Eva Ann Arbor FSC 6 B5 B5 4 B5 2

Fitzgerald Emily Big Rapids FSC 6 B5

Kirk Kendall Lapeer SC 6 B5 B5 6

Peterson Rachel City of Findlay Figure Skating 6 B5

Shamoun Alexa SC of Novi 6 B5

2 Inabathuni Abita SC of Novi 5 B5 B5 2 B5 3

Kunik Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

Cruz Navarro Sofia Renata Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 4 B5

McIntyre Haley Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B5

Novinsky Kiera Bowling Green SC 4 B5

Walsh Sydney Ann Arbor FSC 4 B5 B5 4

Sheehan Julianna Big Rapids FSC 3 B5

3 Bruce Nora Ann Arbor FSC 18 B6 B6 6 B6 6

2 Degroat Addison Southgate FSC 10 B6 B6 6

2 Hay Taylor Greater Kalamazoo SA 9 B6 B6 5 B6 4

Behrens Meghan Midland FSC 6 B6

Mclean Camryn Crystal Fieldhouse 6 B6 B6 6

Mittal-Gallego Angelina Bowling Green SC 6 B6 B5 6

Reger Elizabeth Bowling Green SC 6 B6
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Schillman Isabelle Crystal SA 6 B6 B6 6

Bischoff Kaelynn Bowling Green SC 5 B6

Fort Claire Ann Arbor FSC 5 B6 B6 5

Ptak Hailey Big Rapids FSC 5 B6

Rabinkov Sasha Crystal SA 5 B6 B6 5

Shinsky Jillian Ann Arbor FSC 4 B6 B6 4

Eldred Anna Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 3 B6 B6 3

Halkides Sophie Chelsea FSC 3 B6

Cook Cecilia Dearborn FSC 2 B6

Shebukhov Daria Greater Kalamazoo SA 2 B6 B6 2

Toplyn Sophia Ann Arbor FSC 1 B6

2 Cheney Frances West Shore Blades 12 B6SO B8SO 6

Leckrone Megan Sk8 Bay FSC 6 B9SO

3 Fox Caroline Ann Arbor FSC 18 ExBeg ExBeg 6 ExBeg 6

3 Hale Everleigh Wyandotte FSC 15 ExBeg ExBeg 4 ExBeg 6 ExBeg 5

3 Shelide Ella SC of Novi 15 ExBeg ExBeg 5 ExBeg 4

2 Freij Helaina Novi Ice Arena 12 6 ExBeg ExBeg 2

2 Morabito Emilia Southgate FSC 12 ExBeg ExBeg 6 ExBeg 6

3 Randall Morgan Ann Arbor FSC 12 ExBeg ExBeg 6 ExBeg 1

2 Aiyagari Jay Ann Arbor FSC 8 ExBeg ExBeg 4

2 Hong Yeji Ann Arbor FSC 8 ExBeg ExBeg 4

2 Larente Olivia Onyx-suburban SA 8 ExBeg ExBeg 5

2 Tran Madleyn SC of Novi 8 ExBeg ExBeg 5 ExBeg 3

Angeles Mikayla-rose St Clair Shores FSC 6 ExBeg ExBeg 6

Campbell Grace Onyx-suburban SA 6 ExBeg ExBeg 6

Conrad Audrina Lapeer SC 6 ExBeg ExBeg 6

Fuller Kennadi Big Rapids FSC 6 ExBeg

Lalor Niamh Bowling Green SC 6 ExBeg

2 D'andrea Isabella Lapeer SC 5 ExBeg ExBeg 5

Goddard Evan Southgate FSC 5 ExBeg ExBeg 5
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Holt Gabrielle Big Rapids FSC 5 ExBeg

Moores Chloe Arctic FSC 5 ExBeg

Soderberg Eleanor St Clair Shores FSC 5 ExBeg ExBeg 5

Swain Aaliyah Onyx-suburban SA 5 ExBeg

Taylor Ava Grace Ann Arbor FSC 5 ExBeg ExBeg 5

Wise Ciel Bowling Green SC 5 ExBeg

York Elyse Sk8 Bay FSC 5 ExBeg ExBeg 5

Altvater Lea Findlay Silver Blades 4 ExBeg

Davis Addyson Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 4 ExBeg

Gray Sophia Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 ExBeg ExBeg 4

Hill Gabby Onyx-suburban SA 4 ExBeg ExBeg 4

Kunik Olivia Mt Pleasant FSC 4 ExBeg

Pflum Mary Farmington Hills FSC 4 ExBeg ExBeg 4

Halkides Scarlett Chelsea FSC 3 ExBeg

Putz Genevieve Wyandotte FSC 3 ExBeg ExBeg 3

Summerford Sophia Farmington Hills FSC 3 ExBeg ExBeg 3

Veldt Mieshah Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 ExBeg ExBeg 3

York Carrie Mt Pleasant FSC 3 ExBeg

Ceccarini Micol SC of Novi 2 ExBeg ExBeg 2

Myers Ava Wyandotte FSC 2 ExBeg ExBeg 2

2 Kipila Ciara Onyx-suburban SA 18 6 ExHB ExHB 6

3 Lara Kaitlyn Southgate FSC 17 ExHB ExHB 5 ExHB 6

2 Szutarski Madison SC of Novi 12 ExHB ExHB 6

2 Walowich Abigail Southgate FSC 11 ExHB ExHB 6 ExHB 5

2 Cameron Madelynn Alpena FSC 9 ExHB

2 Janevic Aurora Ann Arbor FSC 9 ExHB ExHB 4

2 Lent Rylan Southgate FSC 8 ExHB ExHB 5 ExHB 3

2 Pool Hayley Bowling Green SC 7 ExHB

Letcher Maggie Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 ExHB ExHB 6

Sammut-Veits Shauna Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 6 ExHB
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Sheler Grace Lake Effect FSC 6 ExHB

Shull Kennedy Bowling Green SC 6 ExHB

Buerk Lauren Bowling Green SC 5 ExHB

Crawford Kylah Bowling Green SC 5 ExHB

Meade Ava SC of Novi 5 ExHB ExHB 5

Pickett Ella Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 ExHB ExHB 5

Sammut-Veits Rachel Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 5 ExHB

Harkness Teah Detroit SC 4 ExHB ExHB 4

Hebeler Grace Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 4 ExHB ExHB 4

Hill Julian Onyx-suburban SA 4 ExHB ExHB 4

Urbanek Maizey Southgate FSC 4 ExHB ExHB 4

Tatone Julia Farmington Hills FSC 3 ExHB ExHB 3

8 Roma Francesca Rae Mt Pleasant FSC 47 PreFS PreFS 6 PreFS 6 PreFS 6 PreFS 6

2 Mio Joelle Farmington Hills FSC 22 6 PreFS PreFS 5 PreFS 6

3 Klein Brooklyn Wyandotte FSC 14 PreFS PreFS 5 PreFS 6

3 Budiwarman Kayla Greater Kalamazoo SA 13 PreFS PreFS 4 PreFS 5 PreFS 4

2 Cotter Sean Mt Pleasant FSC 8 PreFS PreFS 4

Labrie Emma Sk8 Bay FSC 6 PreFS

Laporte Tenley Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 PreFS PreFS 6

Bookwalter Lydia Big Rapids FSC 5 PreFS

Brott Lola Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 PreFS PreFS 5

Schroeder Alea Findlay Silver Blades 5 PreFS

Wilborn Layla Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 5 PreFS PreFS 5

Wyrembelski Josephine Southgate FSC 5 PreFS PreFS 5

Bailey Gacaria Lake Effect FSC 4 PreFS

Burde Priya ICES 4 PreFS PreFS 4

Clark Ava Southgate Civic Center 4 PreFS PreFS 4

Sean Cotter Mt Pleasant FSC 4 PreFS PreFS 4

Veltkamp Andi Big Rapids FSC 4 PreFS

Clanton Bradylee Lapeer Skating Club 3 PreFS PreFS 3



C
P

 L
e
v
e
l

C
P

 P
ts

C
P

 L
e
v
e
l

C
P

 P
ts

C
P

 L
e
v
e
l

C
P

 P
ts

C
P

 L
e
v
e
l

C
P

 P
ts

C
P

 L
e
v
e
l

C
P

 P
ts

C
P

 L
e
v
e
l

C
P

 P
ts

2019 MICHIGAN BASIC SKILLS 

ELEMENT / COMPULSORY EVENT SERIES POINTS 

Ann Arbor

#8

Troy

#7

Flint

#5

Southgate

#6

ClubFirst NameLast Name

Total 

Series 

Events 

Entered

Farmington

#9

St Clair

Shores

#10BONUS 

POINTS 

CP

TOTAL 

POINTS 

CP

CP 

LEVEL

O'Dell Sophia SC of Novi 2 PreFS

2 Preston Kaylee Mt Pleasant FSC 10 SS SS 6

2 Preston Audra Mt Pleasant FSC 10 SS SS 5

Gadepalli Zoey Ann Arbor FSC 6 SS SS 6

Niespolo Elliana Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 6 SS

Peterson Ruby City of Findlay Figure Skating 6 SS

Raykinsteen Anya ICES 6 SS SS 6

Springer Avery Big Rapids FSC 6 SS

Strickland Jovee Skaters Edge Canton 6 SS

Julien Anna Bowling Green SC 5 SS

Warman Phoenix Bowling Green SC 4 SS

Martin Avangeline Mt Pleasant FSC 3 SS

Zheng David Mt Pleasant FSC 2 SS



Inabathuni Mahita SC of Novi 18 6 B1

Crainic Vivienne Skaters Edge Canton 6 B1

Fairbanks Makenna Lakeshore SA 6 B1

Langenderfer Lexington Bowling Green SC 6 B1

Kundoor Nishi Skaters Edge Canton 5 B1

Regmi Aditya Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B1

Wolf-molnar Cody St Clair Shores FSC 5 B1

Muma Jasmine Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B1

Stanley Autumn Skaters Edge Canton 4 B1

Berry Madelynn Skaters Edge Canton 3 B1

Mcmahon Savannah Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B1

Bhargava Anish Skaters Edge Canton 2 B1

Wallace Phoebe Ann Arbor FSC 22 B2

Keil Reagan Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 20 B2

Kubiak Lorelai Wyandotte FSC 20 B2

Randall Riley Ann Arbor FSC 12 B2

Brow Harper Skaters Edge Canton 6 B2

Mullaademi Eliza Skaters Edge Canton 6 B2

Nguyen Brooke Onyx-suburban SA 6 B2

Perdew Thea Bowling Green SC 6 B2

Tarrant Ellie Midland FSC 6 B2

Thompson Sylvie West Shore Blades 6 B2

Domako Arianna Skaters Edge Canton 5 B2

Gadepalli Jocelyn Ann Arbor FSC 5 B2

Keyes Cameron Southgate FSC 5 B2

Morse Emory Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 5 B2

Peterson Renee City of Findlay Figure Skating 5 B2

Fassett Clara Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B2

Lawson Anistyn Lakeshore SA 4 B2

Mullaademi Ema Skaters Edge Canton 4 B2
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Shen Aiden Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 4 B2

Brow Chloe Skaters Edge Canton 3 B2

Tummala Swapanthi Bowling Green SC 3 B2

Xie Iris Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 3 B2

Keller Grace Bowling Green SC 2 B2

Regmi Aryan Mt Pleasant FSC 2 B2

Bordine Aeris Arctic FSC 14 B3

Smith Eliana Mt Pleasant FSC 9 B3

Casano-Thomas Dani Lakeshore SA 6 B3

Fisher Madison Bowling Green SC 6 B3

Hudson Sapphire Skaters Edge Canton 6 B3

Jones Averie Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B3

Lindow Lillian St Clair Shores FSC 6 B3

Maxwell Andrial Onyx-suburban SA 6 B3

O'quinn Lilian Bowling Green SC 6 B3

Sharrow Giada Ann Arbor FSC 6 B3

Wright Charlotte Onyx-suburban SA 6 B3

Cruz-Navarro Frida Valeria Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 5 B3

Dimuro Addisyn Midland FSC 5 B3

Mackey Sophie Suburban Ice Macomb 5 B3

Miller Ava Sylvania Tam-o-shanter Sports 5 B3

Nieblas Lafargon Nia Skaters Edge Canton 5 B3

Ridenour Genevieve Bowling Green SC 5 B3

Yuschak Madison Crystal SA 5 B3

Baker Hannah Bowling Green SC 4 B3

Kenny Lily Lapeer Skating Club 4 B3

Luthy Mara Bowling Green SC 4 B3

Camacho Catherine Skaters Edge Canton 3 B3

Farias Austin Bowling Green SC 3 B3

Ritter Ariana Bowling Green SC 3 B3
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Jouraij Gabriella Skaters Edge Canton 2 B3

McCann Allie Farmington Hills FSC 21 6 B4

Debord Margot Ann Arbor FSC 16 B4

Carrasco Courtney West Shore Blades 15 B4

Szczak Olivia Ann Arbor FSC 15 6 B4

Fabela Adriana Mt Pleasant FSC 11 B4

Degroat Ava Southgate FSC 10 B4

Parthasarathy Neela Greater Kalamazoo SA 9 B4

Wade Emily Big Rapids FSC 9 B4

Roy Ashlen ICES 7 B4

Cherry Emma Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B4

Hudgens Alison Onyx-suburban SA 6 B4

Liang Amanda ICES 6 B4

Mills Noelle Lapeer SC 6 B4

Miyasato Arika Skaters Edge Canton 6 B4

Peng Max SC of Novi 6 B4

Valantine Kaitlyn Bowling Green SC 6 B4

Zemaitis Elizabeth Bowling Green SC 6 B4

Adhya Agnish ICES 5 B4

Luthy Theodore Bowling Green SC 5 B4

Shrivastava Reya Bowling Green SC 5 B4

Srivastava Reya Bowling Green SC 5 B4

Zaglul Skylar St Clair Shores FSC 5 B4

Hartsock Corinne Bowling Green SC 4 B4

Keys Evelyn Bowling Green SC 4 B4

Abrahamse Genevieve Skaters Edge Canton 3 B4

Buckler Brooke Onyx-suburban SA 3 B4

Chang Chloe Bowling Green SC 3 B4

Luginbill Selah City of Findlay Figure Skating 3 B4

Carson Mia Novi Ice Arena 2 B4
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Luginbill Hope City of Findlay Figure Skating 2 B4

Peterson Rebekah City of Findlay Figure Skating 2 B4

Bowman Cora City of Findlay Figure Skating 1 B4

Jang Saerom Ann Arbor FSC 1 B4

Yehliu Karen Ann Arbor FSC 25 6 B5

Horneffer Abigail Suburban Ice Macomb 22 B5

Cross Brianna Wyandotte FSC 19 6 B5

Franchini Emma Farmington Hills FSC 17 6 B5

Doles Gwyneth Bowling Green SC 10 B5

Babe Annabelle West Shore Blades FSC 9 B5

Caesar Addyson Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 9 B5

Fazekas Eva Ann Arbor FSC 6 B5

Fitzgerald Emily Big Rapids FSC 6 B5

Kirk Kendall Lapeer SC 6 B5

Peterson Rachel City of Findlay Figure Skating 6 B5

Shamoun Alexa SC of Novi 6 B5

Inabathuni Abita SC of Novi 5 B5

Kunik Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

Cruz Navarro Sofia Renata Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 4 B5

McIntyre Haley Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B5

Novinsky Kiera Bowling Green SC 4 B5

Walsh Sydney Ann Arbor FSC 4 B5

Sheehan Julianna Big Rapids FSC 3 B5

Bruce Nora Ann Arbor FSC 18 B6

Degroat Addison Southgate FSC 10 B6

Hay Taylor Greater Kalamazoo SA 9 B6

Behrens Meghan Midland FSC 6 B6

Mclean Camryn Crystal Fieldhouse 6 B6

Mittal-Gallego Angelina Bowling Green SC 6 B6

Reger Elizabeth Bowling Green SC 6 B6
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Schillman Isabelle Crystal SA 6 B6

Bischoff Kaelynn Bowling Green SC 5 B6

Fort Claire Ann Arbor FSC 5 B6

Ptak Hailey Big Rapids FSC 5 B6

Rabinkov Sasha Crystal SA 5 B6

Shinsky Jillian Ann Arbor FSC 4 B6

Eldred Anna Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 3 B6

Halkides Sophie Chelsea FSC 3 B6

Cook Cecilia Dearborn FSC 2 B6

Shebukhov Daria Greater Kalamazoo SA 2 B6

Toplyn Sophia Ann Arbor FSC 1 B6

Cheney Frances West Shore Blades 12 B6SO

Leckrone Megan Sk8 Bay FSC 6 B9SO

Fox Caroline Ann Arbor FSC 18 ExBeg

Hale Everleigh Wyandotte FSC 15 ExBeg

Shelide Ella SC of Novi 15 ExBeg

Freij Helaina Novi Ice Arena 12 6 ExBeg

Morabito Emilia Southgate FSC 12 ExBeg

Randall Morgan Ann Arbor FSC 12 ExBeg

Aiyagari Jay Ann Arbor FSC 8 ExBeg

Hong Yeji Ann Arbor FSC 8 ExBeg

Larente Olivia Onyx-suburban SA 8 ExBeg

Tran Madleyn SC of Novi 8 ExBeg

Angeles Mikayla-rose St Clair Shores FSC 6 ExBeg

Campbell Grace Onyx-suburban SA 6 ExBeg

Conrad Audrina Lapeer SC 6 ExBeg

Fuller Kennadi Big Rapids FSC 6 ExBeg

Lalor Niamh Bowling Green SC 6 ExBeg

D'andrea Isabella Lapeer SC 5 ExBeg

Goddard Evan Southgate FSC 5 ExBeg
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Holt Gabrielle Big Rapids FSC 5 ExBeg

Moores Chloe Arctic FSC 5 ExBeg

Soderberg Eleanor St Clair Shores FSC 5 ExBeg

Swain Aaliyah Onyx-suburban SA 5 ExBeg

Taylor Ava Grace Ann Arbor FSC 5 ExBeg

Wise Ciel Bowling Green SC 5 ExBeg

York Elyse Sk8 Bay FSC 5 ExBeg

Altvater Lea Findlay Silver Blades 4 ExBeg

Davis Addyson Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 4 ExBeg

Gray Sophia Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 ExBeg

Hill Gabby Onyx-suburban SA 4 ExBeg

Kunik Olivia Mt Pleasant FSC 4 ExBeg

Pflum Mary Farmington Hills FSC 4 ExBeg

Halkides Scarlett Chelsea FSC 3 ExBeg

Putz Genevieve Wyandotte FSC 3 ExBeg

Summerford Sophia Farmington Hills FSC 3 ExBeg

Veldt Mieshah Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 ExBeg

York Carrie Mt Pleasant FSC 3 ExBeg

Ceccarini Micol SC of Novi 2 ExBeg

Myers Ava Wyandotte FSC 2 ExBeg

Kipila Ciara Onyx-suburban SA 18 6 ExHB

Lara Kaitlyn Southgate FSC 17 ExHB

Szutarski Madison SC of Novi 12 ExHB

Walowich Abigail Southgate FSC 11 ExHB

Cameron Madelynn Alpena FSC 9 ExHB

Janevic Aurora Ann Arbor FSC 9 ExHB

Lent Rylan Southgate FSC 8 ExHB

Pool Hayley Bowling Green SC 7 ExHB

Letcher Maggie Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 ExHB

Sammut-Veits Shauna Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 6 ExHB
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Sheler Grace Lake Effect FSC 6 ExHB

Shull Kennedy Bowling Green SC 6 ExHB

Buerk Lauren Bowling Green SC 5 ExHB

Crawford Kylah Bowling Green SC 5 ExHB

Meade Ava SC of Novi 5 ExHB

Pickett Ella Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 ExHB

Sammut-Veits Rachel Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 5 ExHB

Harkness Teah Detroit SC 4 ExHB

Hebeler Grace Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 4 ExHB

Hill Julian Onyx-suburban SA 4 ExHB

Urbanek Maizey Southgate FSC 4 ExHB

Tatone Julia Farmington Hills FSC 3 ExHB

Roma Francesca Rae Mt Pleasant FSC 47 PreFS

Mio Joelle Farmington Hills FSC 22 6 PreFS

Klein Brooklyn Wyandotte FSC 14 PreFS

Budiwarman Kayla Greater Kalamazoo SA 13 PreFS

Cotter Sean Mt Pleasant FSC 8 PreFS

Labrie Emma Sk8 Bay FSC 6 PreFS

Laporte Tenley Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 PreFS

Bookwalter Lydia Big Rapids FSC 5 PreFS

Brott Lola Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 PreFS

Schroeder Alea Findlay Silver Blades 5 PreFS

Wilborn Layla Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 5 PreFS

Wyrembelski Josephine Southgate FSC 5 PreFS

Bailey Gacaria Lake Effect FSC 4 PreFS

Burde Priya ICES 4 PreFS

Clark Ava Southgate Civic Center 4 PreFS

Sean Cotter Mt Pleasant FSC 4 PreFS

Veltkamp Andi Big Rapids FSC 4 PreFS

Clanton Bradylee Lapeer Skating Club 3 PreFS
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O'Dell Sophia SC of Novi 2 PreFS

Preston Kaylee Mt Pleasant FSC 10 SS

Preston Audra Mt Pleasant FSC 10 SS

Gadepalli Zoey Ann Arbor FSC 6 SS

Niespolo Elliana Onyx-rochester Ice Arena 6 SS

Peterson Ruby City of Findlay Figure Skating 6 SS

Raykinsteen Anya ICES 6 SS

Springer Avery Big Rapids FSC 6 SS

Strickland Jovee Skaters Edge Canton 6 SS

Julien Anna Bowling Green SC 5 SS

Warman Phoenix Bowling Green SC 4 SS

Martin Avangeline Mt Pleasant FSC 3 SS

Zheng David Mt Pleasant FSC 2 SS
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